
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO- VENEREO- LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE JUNE/ JULY/ AUGUST 2022 

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR 

9/6/22 Thursday Atopic dermatitis: pathogenesis and 
management 

Dr Aditya Dr Bhagyashree 

10/6/22 Friday  Methotrexatre- drug discussion - - 

17/6/22 Friday Case presentation Dr Samruddhi - 

21/6/22 Tuesday Seminar- normal flora of skin Dr Aditi Dr Aporva 

23/6/22 Thursday Journal club- Biofilm in dermatology Dr Soudamini Dr Bushra 

24/6/22 Friday Drug discussion- Keratolytics - - 

28/6/22 Tuesday Seminar- cells of epidermis/ dermis Dr Sanjana Dr Bhagyashree 

30/6/22 Thursday PRF and PRP in dermatology Dr Shirin Dr Sonam 

1/7/22 Friday Case presentation Dr Soudamini - 

5/7/22 Tuesday Seminar- Anatomy of nail Dr Pallavi 
Mishra 

Dr Sonam 

7/7/22 Thursday  Journal club- Nail surgeries Dr Samruddhi Dr Bushra 

8/7/22 Friday Drug discussion- Cyclophosphamide - - 

12/7/22 Tuesday Seminar- Anatomy of hair Dr Akshay Dr Bushra 

14/7/22 Thursday Journal club- Hair evaluation methods Dr Pooja  Dr Bushra 

15/7/22 Friday Case presentation Dr Shirin - 

19/7/22 Tuesday Seminar- Anatomy of glands Dr Pallavi Yede Dr Apoorva 

21/7/22 Thursday Journal club- Hirsutism Dr Soudamini Dr Bhagyashree 

22/7/22 Friday Drug discussion- Hydroxychloroquine - - 

26/7/22 Tuesday Seminar- Antihistamines Dr Aditi Dr Bhagyashree 

28/7/22 Thursday Journal club- cryotherapy Dr Aditya Dr Sonam 

29/7/22 Friday Case presentation Dr Pooja - 

2/8/22 Tuesday Seminar- Bedside investigations part I Dr Sanjana Dr Apoorva 

4/8/22 Thursday Journal club- Rituximab Dr Shirin Dr Bushra 



5/8/22 Friday Drug discussion- Dapsone - - 

12/8/22 Friday Case presentation Dr Aditya - 

16/8/22 Tuesday Seminar- Bedside investigations part II Dr Pallavi Dr Sonam 

18/8/22 Thursday Journal club- Arthropathy in dermatology- a 
comprehensive review 

Dr Pooja Dr Bhagyashree 

23/8/22 Tuesday Innate immunity part I Dr Akshay Dr Apoorva 

25/8/22 Thursday Journal club- Microneedling and mesotherapy Dr Samruddhi Dr Sonam 

26/8/22 Friday Drug discussion- Cyclosporine - - 

30/8/22 Tuesday Seminar- Innate immunity part II Dr Pallavi Yede Dr Apoorva 

 


